
NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          
                     HK GREATMADE TECH LTD 

   Contact: Shirley 
E-mail : info@greatmade.com , sales@greatmade.com 

sales@greatmade.com,cn ; info@greatmade.com.cn 
Website www.gmspo2.com 
Tel :
Hotmail :  greatmade@hotmail.com
Skype : Greatmade01  

Greatmade P/N

1-99 pcs 100-299 above 300 
CF001A USD2.00 USD1.80 USD1.60
CF002A USD2.20 usd2.00 USD1.80
CF003A USD2.40 USD2.20 USD2.00
CF004A USD3.00 USD2.80 USD2.60
CF004LA Large Adult Single Tube Nibp Cuff , 33-47cm Arm Circumference USD3.60 usd3.40 usd3.20
CF004TA THIGH Single Tube Nibp Cuff , 46-66cm Arm Circumference USD5.5 USD5.3 USD5.00

Greatmade P/N 1-99 pcs 100-299 above 300 
CF001B USD2.20 usd2.00 usd1.80
CF002B USD2.40 usd2.20 usd2.00 
CF003B USD2.60 usd2.40 usd2.20 
CF004B USD3.20 usd3.00 usd2.80
CF004LB Large Adult Dual Tube Nibp Cuff, 33-47cm Arm Circumference USD3.80 usd3.60 usd3.40
CF004TB THIGH Dual tube NIBP Cuff,46-66cm Arm Circumference USD5.7 UD5.5 USD5.20

86-0755-28144774 ,Fax  : 86-0755-27185453

 ( Updated on July ,2015)

Reusable/Disposable NIBP Cuff and Air Hose 
Description ( Cable , Connector ) Unit Price 

Neonate Single tube NIBP cuff , 6-11cm Arm Circumference

Infant single tube NIBP cuff , 10-19cm Arm Circumference

Child single tube NIBP cuff , 18-26cm Arm Circumference

Adult single tube NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate Dual tube NIBP cuff , 6-11cm Arm Circumference

Infant dual tube NIBP cuff,  10-19cm Arm Circumference

Child dual tube NIBP cuff ,18-26cm Arm Circumference

Adult dual tube NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference

CF001A - CF004TA

 to connect monitor  end
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          

Adult  Longer  Type 

CF004XL-A Adult Long Single tube Nibp Cuff , 33-47cm Arm circumference ,L 690mm*W 145mm USD4.00

CF004XL-B Adult Long Dual tube Nibp Cuff ,33-47cm Arm Circumference . USD4.20

CF004A-MR USD3.20 usd3.00 usd2.80 
CF004A-MR USD3.20 usd3.00 usd2.80 

Adult single tube NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference ,gray

Adult DUAL tubes NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference ,GAY

CF004XL-A

CF004XL-B
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF004LG Adult single tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference , Gray USD2.60

CF004DG Adult single tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Dark Gray USD2.60

CF004BK Adult single tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Black USD2.60

CF004LP Adult single tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Purple USD2.60

CF004O Adult single tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Orange USD2.60

CF004BS Adult single tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Blue USD2.60

CF004SN Adult single tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Light Blue USD2.60

CF004GR Adult single tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Green USD2.60

The same material and color could make other size as Neonate , Infant , Child , Large Adult , THIGH. 

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF004LG-D Adult Dual tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference , Gray USD2.60

CF004DG-D Adult Dual tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Dark Gray USD2.60

CF004BK -D Adult Dual tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Black USD2.60

CF004LP-D Adult Dual tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Purple USD2.60

CF004O-D Adult Dual tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Orange USD2.60

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          CF004BS-D Adult Dual tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Blue USD2.60

CF004SN-D Adult Dual tubes NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Light Blue USD2.60

CF004GR-D Adult Dual tube NIBP Cuff , 25.4 to 40.6cm Arm Circumference ,Green USD2.60

Greatmade P/N 1-99 pcs 100-299 above 300 
CF001A -V USD2.00 USD1.80 USD1.60
CF002A-V USD2.20 usd2.00 USD1.80
CF003A-V USD2.40 USD2.20 USD2.00
CF004A -V USD3.00 USD2.80 USD2.60
CF004LA-V Large Adult Single Tube Nibp Cuff , 33-47cm Arm Circumference USD3.60 usd3.40 usd3.20
CF004TA-V THIGH Single Tube Nibp Cuff , 46-66cm Arm Circumference USD5.5 USD5.3 USD5.00

Compatibilities :  Suitable for Philips Medical  :all , Colin,Datascope -Passport, Acutor ,

 Fukuda : Denshi; Spacelab : Criticare; Simens , Mindray , Goldway  and so on .
Greatmade P/N 1-99 pcs 100-299 above 300 
CF001B -V USD2.20 usd2.00 usd1.80
CF002B-V USD2.40 usd2.20 usd2.00 
CF003B-V USD2.60 usd2.40 usd2.20 
CF004B-V USD3.20 usd3.00 usd2.80
CF004LB-V Large Adult Dual Tube Nibp Cuff, 33-47cm Arm Circumference , USD3.80 usd3.60 usd3.40
CF004TB-V THIGH Dual tube NIBP Cuff,46-66cm Arm Circumference , USD5.7 UD5.5 USD5.20

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate Single tube NIBP cuff , 6-11cm Arm Circumference ,
Infant single tube NIBP cuff , 10-19cm Arm Circumference
Child single tube NIBP cuff , 18-26cm Arm Circumference ,
Adult single tube NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate Dual tube NIBP cuff , 6-11cm Arm Circumference
Infant dual tube NIBP cuff,  10-19cm Arm Circumference ,
Child dual tube NIBP cuff ,18-26cm Arm Circumference ,
Adult dual tube NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference ,

CF001A-V - CF004TA-V

CF001B - CF004TB
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          Compatibility :Suitable for GE(Marquette)  with male quick-connect type connector , Dinamap Plus .

GE Corometrics ; Critikon ;  Datex-Ohmeda  -with one male and one female

quick connect type connector . 

  Reusable Soft Nibp Cuff 
Greatmade P/N 1-99 pcs 100-299 above 300 
CF001C USD2.40 USD2.20 USD2.00
CF002C USD2.60 USD2.40 USD2.20
CF003C USD3.10 USD2.90 USD2.70
CF004C USD3.40 USD3.20 USD3.00
CF004LC USD4.20 USD4.00 USD3.80
CF004TC USD6.00 USD5.7 USD5.40

                          Very soft and smooth surface and material 

           The Material and Bladder are the same as Philips Original Cuff 

Greatmade P/N 1-99 pcs 100-299 above 300 

CF001D USD2.60 USD2.40 USD2.20
CF002D USD2.80 USD2.60 USD2.40
CF003D USD3.30 USD3.10 USD2.90
CF004D USD3.60 USD3.40 USD3.20
CF004LD Large Adult Dual Tube Nibp Cuff,34-43cm Arm Circumference , 16cm width USD4.40 USD4.20 USD4.00
CF004TD THIGH Dual tube NIBP Cuff,42-54cm Arm Circumference, 20cm width . USD6.20 USD5.9 USD5.60

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Infant   Single  tube NIBP cuff ,10-15cm Arm Circumference, 5.5cm width . 
Pediatric Single tube NIBP cuff ,14-21.5cm Arm Circumference , 8.0cm width .
Small Adult  Single  tube NIBP cuff ,20.5-28cm Arm Circumference, 10.5cm width 
Adult    Single  tube NIBP cuff , 27-35cm Arm Circumference , 13cm width . 
Large Adult   Single Tube Nibp Cuff,34-43cm Arm Circumference , 16cm width 
THIGH  Single  tube NIBP Cuff,42-54cm Arm Circumference, 20cm width . 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Infant   dual  tube NIBP cuff ,10-15cm Arm Circumference, 5.5cm width . 

Pediatric dual tube NIBP cuff ,14-21.5cm Arm Circumference , 8.0cm width .

Small Adult  Dual  tube NIBP cuff ,20.5-28cm Arm Circumference, 10.5cm width 

Adult  Dual   tube NIBP cuff , 27-35cm Arm Circumference , 13cm width . 

CF001C - CF004TC

CF001D - CF004TD
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          CF004C-L USD4.20

CF004D-L USD4.40

CF004C-BP Adult single tube Nibp cuff , Blue ,Material and Printing is same as CF004C USD3.40

CF004D-BP  Adult dual tubes Nibp cuffs , Blue ,Material and Printing is same as CF004D USD3.60

Adult    single   tube NIBP cuff , 29-38cm Arm Circumference , 690(L)*157(W). 

Adult    dual  tubes  NIBP cuff , 29-38cm Arm Circumference , 690(L)*157(W). 

2014
 NEW
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          Greatmade P/N 1-199 pcs 200-499 above 500
CF001C-B USD2.40 USD2.20 USD2.00
CF002C-B USD2.60 USD2.40 USD2.20
CF003C- B USD3.10 USD2.90 USD2.70
CF004C- B USD3.40 USD3.20 USD3.00
CF004LC-B Large Adult soft single Tube Nibp Cuff, 33-47cm Arm Circumference ,Blue USD4.20 USD4.00 USD3.80
CF004TC-B THIGH soft single tube NIBP Cuff,46-66cm Arm Circumference , Blue USD6.00 USD5.7 USD5.40

                                                                                 Back Side 

 cuffs are with Neonate to THIGH people figure silk printing 

Greatmade P/N 1-199 pcs 200-499 above 500
CF001F-B USD2.60 USD2.40 USD2.20
CF002F-B USD2.80 USD2.60 USD2.40
CF003F- B USD3.30 USD3.10 USD2.90
CF004F- B USD3.60 USD3.40 USD3.20
CF004LF-B Large Adult soft Dual Tube Nibp Cuff, 33-47cm Arm Circumference ,Blue USD4.40 USD4.20 USD4.00
CF004TF-B THIGH soft Dual tube NIBP Cuff,46-66cm Arm Circumference , Blue USD6.20 USD5.9 USD5.60

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate Soft  single tube  NIBP cuff , 6-11cm Arm Circumference , Blue

Infant soft single tube NIBP cuff,  10-19cm Arm Circumference ,Blue 

Child soft single tube NIBP cuff ,18-26cm Arm Circumference , Blue
Adult soft single tube NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference ,  Blue

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate Soft  Dual tube  NIBP cuff , 6-11cm Arm Circumference , Blue

Infant soft Dual tube NIBP cuff,  10-19cm Arm Circumference ,Blue 

Child soft Dual tube NIBP cuff ,18-26cm Arm Circumference , Blue
Adult soft Dual tube NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference ,  Blue
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          

                                                                            Front Side 

Greatmade P/N 1-199 pcs 200-499 above 500
CF001E -BR USD2.40 USD2.20 USD2.00
CF002E-BR USD2.60 USD2.40 USD2.20
CF003E- BR USD3.10 USD2.90 USD2.70
CF004E- BR USD3.40 USD3.20 USD3.00
CF004LE-BR Large Adult soft single Tube Nibp Cuff, 33-47cm Arm Circumference ,Burgundy Red USD4.20 USD4.00 USD3.80
CF004TE-BR THIGH soft single tube NIBP Cuff,46-66cm Arm Circumference , Burgundy Red USD6.00 USD5.7 USD5.40

 

                                                   BACK SIDE 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate Soft  single tube  NIBP cuff , 6-11cm Arm Circumference , Burgundy  Red

Infant soft single tube NIBP cuff,  10-19cm Arm Circumference ,Burgundy Red 

Child soft single tube NIBP cuff ,18-26cm Arm Circumference ,Burgundy Red 
Adult soft single tube NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference , Burgundy Red
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          cuffs are with Neonate to THIGH people figure silk printing 

Greatmade P/N 1-199 pcs 200-499 above 500
CF001F -BR USD2.60 USD2.40 USD2.20
CF002F-BR USD2.80 USD2.60 USD2.40
CF003F- BR USD3.30 USD3.10 USD2.90
CF004F- BR USD3.60 USD3.40 USD3.20
CF004LF-BR Large Adult soft dual Tube Nibp Cuff, 33-47cm Arm Circumference ,Burgundy Red USD4.40 USD4.20 USD4.00
CF004TF-BR THIGH soft dual tube NIBP Cuff,46-66cm Arm Circumference , Burgundy Red USD6.20 USD5.9 USD5.60

                                     Front  Side 

Greatmade P/N 1-199 pcs 200-499 above 500
CF001E -LB USD2.40 USD2.20 USD2.00
CF002E-LB USD2.60 USD2.40 USD2.20
CF003E- LB USD3.10 USD2.90 USD2.70
CF004E- LB USD3.40 USD3.20 USD3.00
CF004LE-LB Large Adult soft single Tube Nibp Cuff, 33-47cm Arm Circumference ,Light Blue USD4.20 USD4.00 USD3.80
CF004TE-LB THIGH soft single tube NIBP Cuff,46-66cm Arm Circumference , Light Blue USD6.00 USD5.7 USD5.40

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate Soft  dual tube  NIBP cuff , 6-11cm Arm Circumference , Burgundy  Red

Infant soft dual tube NIBP cuff,  10-19cm Arm Circumference ,Burgundy Red 

Child soft dual tube NIBP cuff ,18-26cm Arm Circumference ,Burgundy Red 
Adult soft dual tube NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference , Burgundy Red

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate Soft  single tube  NIBP cuff , 6-11cm Arm Circumference , Light Blue

Infant soft single tube NIBP cuff,  10-19cm Arm Circumference ,Light Blue 

Child soft single tube NIBP cuff ,18-26cm Arm Circumference ,Light Blue  
Adult soft single tube NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference , Light Blue
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          cuffs are  with Neonate to THIGH people figure silk printing 
Greatmade P/N 1-199 pcs 200-499 above 500
CF001F -LB USD2.60 USD2.40 USD2.20
CF002F-LB USD2.80 USD2.60 USD2.40
CF003F- LB USD3.30 USD3.10 USD2.90
CF004F- LB USD3.60 USD3.40 USD3.20
CF004LF-LB Large Adult soft dual Tube Nibp Cuff, 33-47cm Arm Circumference , Light Blue USD4.40 USD4.20 USD4.00
CF004TF-LB THIGH soft dual tube NIBP Cuff,46-66cm Arm Circumference ,Light Blue USD6.20 USD5.9 USD5.60

                                                                                 

cuffs are  with Neonate to THIGH people figure silk printing 
Greatmade P/N 1-199 pcs 200-499 above 500
CF001E -C USD2.40 USD2.20 USD2.00
CF002E-C USD2.60 USD2.40 USD2.20
CF003E-C USD3.10 USD2.90 USD2.70
CF004E- C USD3.40 USD3.20 USD3.00
CF004LE-C Large Adult soft single Tube Nibp Cuff, 33-47cm Arm Circumference ,Coffee USD4.20 USD4.00 USD3.80
CF004TE-C THIGH soft single tube NIBP Cuff,46-66cm Arm Circumference , Coffee USD6.00 USD5.7 USD5.40

                                                                          

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate Soft  dual tube  NIBP cuff , 6-11cm Arm Circumference , Light Blue
Infant soft dual tube NIBP cuff,  10-19cm Arm Circumference , Light Blue 
Child soft dual tube NIBP cuff ,18-26cm Arm Circumference , Light Blue 
Adult soft dual tube NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference ,  Light Blue

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate Soft  single tube  NIBP cuff , 6-11cm Arm Circumference , Coffee
Infant soft single tube NIBP cuff,  10-19cm Arm Circumference ,Coffee
Child soft single tube NIBP cuff ,18-26cm Arm Circumference , Coffee 
Adult soft single tube NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference , Coffee
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          cuffs are with Neonate to THIGH people figure silk printing 

Greatmade P/N 1-199 pcs 200-499 above 500
CF001F -C USD2.60 USD2.40 USD2.20
CF002F-C USD2.80 USD2.60 USD2.40
CF003F-C USD3.30 USD3.10 USD2.90
CF004F- C USD3.60 USD3.40 USD3.20
CF004LF-C Large Adult soft dual Tube Nibp Cuff, 33-47cm Arm Circumference ,Coffee USD4.40 USD4.20 USD4.00
CF004TF-C THIGH soft dual tube NIBP Cuff,46-66cm Arm Circumference , Coffee USD6.20 USD5.9 USD5.60

                                                                                Front Side 

cuffs are  with Neonate to THIGH people figure silk printing 

GASBAG 

Part No. Unit Price 

G001A USD1.00

G002A USD1.20

G003A USD1.40

G004A USD1.60

G004LA USD2.00

G004TA USD2.20

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate Soft  dual tube  NIBP cuff , 6-11cm Arm Circumference , Coffee

Infant soft dual tube NIBP cuff,  10-19cm Arm Circumference ,Coffee

Child soft dual tube NIBP cuff ,18-26cm Arm Circumference , Coffee 
Adult soft dual tube NIBP cuff , 25-35cm Arm Circumference , Coffee

Description 

Neonate  cuff inner gasbag , L*W=80mm*40mm , TPU  ,0.3mm thickness ,single tube 

Neonate  cuff inner gasbag , L*W=130mm*72mm , TPU  ,0.3mm thickness ,single tube 

Neonate  cuff inner gasbag , L*W=175mm*75mm , TPU  ,0.3mm thickness ,single tube 

Neonate  cuff inner gasbag , L*W=230mm*118mm , TPU   ,0.3mm thickness ,single tube 

Neonate  cuff inner gasbag , L*W=320mm*160mm , TPU   ,0.3mm thickness ,single tube 

Neonate  cuff inner gasbag , L*W=380mm*205mm , TPU   ,0.3mm thickness ,single tube 
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          
Part No. Unit Price 

G001A USD1.20

G002A USD1.40

G003A USD1.60

G004A USD1.80

G004LA USD2.20

G004TA USD2.40

Non-Bladder Reusable NIBP Cuffs (CF1501A-CF1512A Single Tube Series )

Greatmade P/N
Unit Price
1-99 PCS

CF1501A USD3.00

CF1502A USD3.00

CF1503A USD3.00

CF1504A USD3.00

CF1505A Neonate#5 Durable Nibp Cuff, 8.9-15cm Arm Circumference,without gasbag USD3.00

CF1506A USD3.20

CF1507A USD3.20

CF1508A USD3.20

CF1509A USD3.40

CF1510A USD3.60

CF1512A USD4.50

    CF1513A USD6.50

Description 

Neonate  cuff inner gasbag , L*W=80mm*40mm , TPU  ,0.3mm thickness ,dual  tubes 

Neonate  cuff inner gasbag , L*W=130mm*72mm , TPU  ,0.3mm thickness ,dual  tubes 

Neonate  cuff inner gasbag , L*W=175mm*75mm , TPU  ,0.3mm thickness ,dual  tubes 

Neonate  cuff inner gasbag , L*W=230mm*118mm , TPU   ,0.3mm thickness, dual  tubes 

Neonate  cuff inner gasbag , L*W=320mm*160mm , TPU   ,0.3mm thickness ,dual  tubes 

Neonate  cuff inner gasbag , L*W=380mm*205mm , TPU   ,0.3mm thickness ,dual  tubes 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate#1 Durable Nibp Cuff, 3.3-5.6cm Arm Circumference,without gasbag .

Neonate#2 Durable Nibp Cuff ,4.2-7.1cm Arm Circumference, without gasbag .

Neonate#3 Durable Nibp Cuff ,5-10.5cm Arm Circumference , without gasbag

Neonate#4  Durable Nibp Cuff, 6.9-11.7cm Arm Circumference, without gasbag

Infant#7  Durable Nibp Cuff, 9.8-13.3cm Arm Circumference  ,without gasbag

Small Child#8 Durable Nibp Cuff 12.4-16.8cm Arm Circumference,without gasbag

Child#9 Durable Nibp Cuff, 15.8-21.3cm Arm Circumference,without gasbag

Small Adult#10 Durable Nibp Cuff,20-27 Arm Circumference, without gasbag

Adult#11 Durable Nibp Cuff, 25.3-34.3cm Arm Circumference ,without gasbag

Large Adult#12 Durable Nibp Cuff,32.1-43.4cm Arm Circumference, without gasbag

THIGH #13 Durable Nibp Cuff , 46-66cm Arm Circumference, without gasbag
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          

OEM-CF1510A Adult#11 Durable NIBP cuff , 25.3cm to 34.3cm Arm Circumference , without gasbag USD4.60

 520mm Length* 140mm Width  

OEM-CF1510B Adult#11 Durable NIBP cuff , 25.3cm to 34.3cm Arm Circumference , without gasbag USD4.80

Non-Bladder Reusable NIBP Cuffs (CF1506B-CF1512B Dual Tube Series )

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1501B USD3.20

CF1502B USD3.20

CF1503B USD3.20

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Neonate#1 Durable Nibp Cuff, 3.3-5.6cm Arm Circumference,without gasbag .

Neonate#2 Durable Nibp Cuff ,4.2-7.1cm Arm Circumference, without gasbag .

Neonate#3 Durable Nibp Cuff ,5-10.5cm Arm Circumference , without gasbag

CF1501A - CF1505A

CF1507A - CF1512A
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          CF1504B USD3.20

CF1505B Neonate#5 Durable Nibp Cuff, 8.9-15cm Arm Circumference,without gasbag USD3.20

CF1506B USD3.40

CF1507B USD3.40

CF1508B USD3.40

CF1509B USD3.60

CF1510B USD3.80

CF1512B USD4.70

    CF1513B USD6.50

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 
CF1510C USD3.80
CF1512C USD4.50
CF1510D USD4.00
CF1512D USD4.70

Neonate#4  Durable Nibp Cuff, 6.9-11.7cm Arm Circumference, without gasbag

Infant#7  Durable Nibp Cuff, 9.8-13.3cm Arm Circumference ,without gasbag

Small Child#8Durable Nibp Cuff -12.4-16.8cm Arm Circumference,without gasbag

Child#9 Durable Nibp Cuff, 15.8-21.3cm Arm Circumference,without gasbag

Small Adult#10 Durable Nibp Cuff,20-27 Arm Circumference,without gasbag

Adult#11 Durable Nibp Cuff, 25.3-34.3cm Arm Circumference,without gasbag

Large Adult#12 Durable Nibp Cuff,32.1-43.4cm Arm Circumference,without gasbag

THIGH #13 Durable Nibp Cuff,46-66cm Arm Circumference, without gasbag

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Adult#11  Nibp Cuff, 25.3-34.3cm Arm Circumference,tubes come from the bottom of cuff

Large Adult#12 Nibp Cuff,32.1-43.4cm Arm Circumference,tube from the bottom of cuff

Adult#11  Nibp Cuff, 25.3-34.3cm Arm Circumference,tube come from the bottom of cuff

Large Adult#12 Nibp Cuff,32.1-43.4cm Arm Circumference,tubes from the bottom of cuff

CF1507B - CF1512B
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors           Blue Durable nibp cuff  without gasbag .
CF1508C-BL USD3.50
CF1510C-BL USD3.80
CF1512C-BL USD4.50
CF1508D-BL USD3.70
CF1510D-BL USD4.00
CF1512D-BL USD4.70

Non-Bladder   Disposable NIBP Cuffs --Nonwovens( CF1101A-CF1112A Single Tube Series )
Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1101A USD2.20

CF1102A USD2.20

CF1103A USD2.20

CF1104A USD2.20

CF1105A Neonate#5 Disposable Nibp Cuff, 8.9-15cm Arm Circumference ,Single tube  USD2.20

CF1107A USD2.40

CF1108A USD2.60

CF1109A USD2.80

CF1110A USD2.90

CF1111A USD3.00

CF1112A USD3.50

CF1113A USD4.00

Child#9 Durable Nibp Cuff,14-20cm Arm Circumference, 28.5mm（L）*9mm(W)
Adult#11 Durable Nibp Cuff, 25-35cm Arm Circumference , 48.8mm(L)*14.3mm
Large Adult#12 Durable Nibp Cuff,33-47cm Arm Circumference,  63.5mm(L)*15.9mm(W)
Child#9 Durable Nibp Cuff, 14-20cm Arm Circumference,without gasbag
Adult#11 Durable Nibp Cuff, 25-35cm Arm Circumference ,without gasbag
Large Adult#12 Durable Nibp Cuff,33-47cm Arm Circumference, without gasbag

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate#1 Diposable Nibp Cuff, 3.3-5.6cm Arm Circumference,single tube
Neonate#2 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,4.2-7.1cm Arm Circumference ,Single tube 

Neonate#3 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,5-10.5cm Arm Circumference ,Single tube 

Neonate#4  Disposable Nibp Cuff, 6.9-11.7cm Arm Circumference  ,Single tube 

Infant#7  Diposable Nibp Cuff, 9.8-13.3cm Arm Circumference ,Single tube  

Small Child#8 Diposable Nibp Cuff -12.4-16.8cm Arm Circumference ,Single tube  

Child#9 Diposable Nibp Cuff, 15.8-21.3cm Arm Circumference ,Single tube  

Small Adult#10 Diposable Nibp Cuff,20-27 Arm Circumference ,Single tube 

Adult#11 Diposable Nibp Cuff, 25.3-34.3cm Arm Circumference ,Single tube 

Large Adult#12  Diposable Nibp Cuff , 32.1-43.4cm Arm Circumference ,Single tube  

THIGH #13  Diposable Nibp Cuff , 46-66cm Arm Circumference ,Single tube  

tubes come
out at the
bottom of
cuff
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          

Non-Bladder Disposable NIBP Cuffs-Nonwovens( CF1107B-CF1112B Dual Tube Series )

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 
CF1101B USD2.40

CF1102B USD2.40

CF1103B USD2.40

CF1104B USD2.40

CF1105B Neonate#5 Disposable Nibp Cuff, 8.9-15cm Arm Circumference ,dual tubes USD2.40

CF1107B USD2.60

CF1108B USD2.80

CF1109B USD3.00

CF1110B USD3.10

CF1111B USD3.20

CF1112B USD3.60

CF1113B USD4.20

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate#1 Diposable Nibp Cuff, 3.3-5.6cm Arm Circumference,dual tubes
Neonate#2 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,4.2-7.1cm Arm Circumference , dual tubes 

Neonate#3 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,5-10.5cm Arm Circumference ,dual tubes 

Neonate#4  Disposable Nibp Cuff, 6.9-11.7cm Arm Circumference ,dual tubes  

Infant#7  Diposable Nibp Cuff, 9.8-13.3cm Arm Circumference ,dual tubes 

Small Child#8 Diposable Nibp Cuff -12.4-16.8cm Arm Circumference ,dual tubes  

Child#9 Diposable Nibp Cuff, 15.8-21.3cm Arm Circumference,dual tubes 

Small Adult#10 Diposable Nibp Cuff,20-27 Arm Circumference ,dual tubes 

Adult#11Diposable Nibp Cuff, 25.3-34.3cm Arm Circumference,dual tubes  

Large Adult#12 Diposable Nibp Cuff , 32.1-43.4cm Arm Circumference,dual tubes   

THIGH #13  Diposable Nibp Cuff , 46-66cm Arm Circumference ,dual tubes  

CF1101A - CF1105A

CF1107A - CF1113A

CF1101B - CF1105B

CF1107B- CF1113B
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          Non-Bladder  Disposable NIBP Cuffs ( TPU Material )

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 
CF1201A USD2.20

CF1202A USD2.20

CF1203A USD2.20

CF1204A USD2.20

CF1205A Neonate#5 Disposable Nibp Cuff, 8.9-15cm Arm Circumference,single tube,TPU USD2.20

CF1207A USD2.40

CF1208A USD3.00

CF1209A USD3.20

CF1210A USD3.20

CF1211A USD3.20

CF1212A USD3.5

CF1213A USD4.00

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 
CF1201B USD2.20
CF1202B USD2.20
CF1203B USD2.20
CF1204B USD2.20
CF1205B Neonate#5 Disposable Nibp Cuff, 8.9-15cm Arm Circumference,Dual tubes,TPU USD2.20
CF1207B USD2.40
CF1208B USD3.00
CF1209B USD3.20
CF1210B USD3.20
CF1211B USD3.20
CF1212B USD3.5
CF1213B USD4.00

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate#1 Diposable Nibp Cuff,3.3-5.6cm Arm Circumference,single tube,TPU

Neonate#2 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,4.2-7.1cm Arm Circumference,single tube,TPU

Neonate#3 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,5-10.5cm Arm Circumference ,Single tubes TPU

Neonate#4  Disposable Nibp Cuff, 6.9-11.7cm Arm Circumference ,Single tubes TPU

Infant#7  Diposable Nibp Cuff, 9.8-13.3cm Arm Circumference ,single tube,TPU

Small Child#8 Diposable Nibp Cuff 12.4-16.8cm Arm Circumference,single tube,TPU

Child#9 Diposable Nibp Cuff, 15.8-21.3cm Arm Circumference ,Single tube, TPU

Small Adult#10 Diposable Nibp Cuff,20-27 Arm Circumference ,Single tube.,TPU

Adult#11 Diposable Nibp Cuff, 25.3-34.3cm Arm Circumference ,Single tube,TPU
Large Adult#12  Diposable Nibp Cuff,32.1-43.4cm Arm Circumference,single tube TPU

THIGH #13  Diposable Nibp Cuff , 46-66cm Arm Circumference ,Single tube, TPU

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate#1 Diposable Nibp Cuff,3.3-5.6cm Arm Circumference,dual tubes, TPU
Neonate#2 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,4.2-7.1cm Arm Circumference,dual tubes,TPU
Neonate#3 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,5-10.5cm Arm Circumference ,dual tubes TPU
Neonate#4  Disposable Nibp Cuff, 6.9-11.7cm Arm Circumference ,dual tubes TPU

Infant#7  Diposable Nibp Cuff, 9.8-13.3cm Arm Circumference ,Dual tubes,TPU
Small Child#8 Diposable Nibp Cuff 12.4-16.8cm Arm Circumference,Dual tubes,TPU
Child#9 Diposable Nibp Cuff, 15.8-21.3cm Arm Circumference ,Dual tubes, TPU
Small Adult#10 Diposable Nibp Cuff,20-27 Arm Circumference ,Dual tubes.,TPU
Adult#11 Diposable Nibp Cuff, 25.3-34.3cm Arm Circumference ,Dual tubes,TPU
Large Adult#12  Diposable Nibp Cuff,32.1-43.4cm Arm Circumference,Dual tubes,TPU
THIGH #13  Diposable Nibp Cuff , 46-66cm Arm Circumference ,Dual tubeS,TPU

CF1201A - CF1205A
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 
CF1201C USD2.20
CF1202C USD2.20
CF1203C USD2.20
CF1204C USD2.20
CF1205C Neonate#5 Disposable Nibp Cuff, 8.9-15cm Arm Circumference,single tube,TPU USD2.20

With connector , Tube Outer Diameter ; 3.5mm 

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1201D USD2.40

CF1202D USD2.40

CF1203D USD2.40

CF1204D USD2.40

CF1205D Neonate#5 Disposable Nibp Cuff, 8.9-15cm Arm Circumference,Dual tubes,TPU USD2.40

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate#1 Diposable Nibp Cuff 4.4-8.3cm Arm Circumference,single tube,TPU
Neonate#2 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,4.9-9.2cm Arm Circumference,single tube,TPU
Neonate#3 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,6.4-12.0cm Arm Circumference ,Single tubes TPU
Neonate#4  Disposable Nibp Cuff, 7.0-13.1cm Arm Circumference ,Single tubes TPU

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Neonate#1 Diposable Nibp Cuff,3.3-5.6cm Arm Circumference,dual tubes, TPU

Neonate#2 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,4.2-7.1cm Arm Circumference,dual tubes,TPU

Neonate#3 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,5-10.5cm Arm Circumference ,dual tubes TPU

Neonate#4  Disposable Nibp Cuff, 6.9-11.7cm Arm Circumference ,dual tubes TPU
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          With connector , Tube Outer Diameter ; 3.5mm 

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 
CF1301C USD2.50

CF1301C-T USD2.50

CF1302C USD2.50

CF1302C-T USD2.50

CF1303C USD2.50

CF1303C-T USD2.50

CF1304C USD2.50

CF1304C-T USD2.50

CF1305C Neonate#5 Disposable Nibp Cuff, 8-15cm Arm Circumference, White with Yellow USD2.50

CF1305C-T Neonate#5 Disposable Cuff,8-15cm Arm Circumference, Transparent with Yellow USD2.50

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1301D USD2.70

CF1301D-T USD2.70

CF1302D USD2.70

CF1302D-T USD2.70

CF1303D USD2.70

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Neonate#1 Diposable Cuff 3-6cm Arm Circumference,White with Dark Blue print

Neonate#1 Diposable Cuff 3-6cm Arm Circumference,Transparent with Dark Blue

Neonate#2 Disposable Cuff,4-8cm Arm Circumference,White with Light Blue

Neonate#2 Disposable Cuff,4-8cm Arm Circumference,Transparent with Light Blue
Neonate#3 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,6-11cm Arm Circumference,White with Green

Neonate#3 Disposable  Cuff ,6-11cm Arm Circumference,Transparent with Green

Neonate#4  Disposable Cuff, 7.0-13cm Arm Circumference ,White with Red

Neonate#4  Disposable Cuff, 7.0-13cm Arm Circumference ,Transparent with Red

Disposable NEONATE 1-5 , Dual Tube , TPU 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Neonate#1 Diposable Cuff 3-6cm Arm Circumference,White with Dark Blue print

Neonate#1 Diposable Cuff 3-6cm Arm Circumference,Transparent with Dark Blue

Neonate#2 Disposable Cuff,4-8cm Arm Circumference,White with Light Blue

Neonate#2 Disposable Cuff,4-8cm Arm Circumference,Transparent with Light Blue

Neonate#3 Disposable Nibp Cuff ,6-11cm Arm Circumference,White with Green
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          CF1303D-T USD2.70

CF1304D USD2.70

CF1304D-T USD2.70

CF1305D Neonate#5 Disposable Nibp Cuff, 8-15cm Arm Circumference, White with Yellow USD2.70

CF1305D-T Neonate#5 Disposable Cuff,8-15cm Arm Circumference, Transparent with Yellow USD2.70

Verternary Disposable Cuff 

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1401C USD2.20

CF1402C USD2.20

CF1403C USD2.20

CF1404C USD2.20

Cartoon children  Cuff 

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1901N Neonate  Cartoon Cuff , USD1.50

CF1901I Infant Cartoon Cuff  13 to 19cm Arm Circumference USD1.70

CF1901C Child Cartoon Cuff , 18.4 to 26.7 Arm Circumference USD1.90

Neonate#3 Disposable  Cuff ,6-11cm Arm Circumference,Transparent with Green

Neonate#4  Disposable Cuff, 7.0-13cm Arm Circumference ,White with Red

Neonate#4  Disposable Cuff, 7.0-13cm Arm Circumference ,Transparent with Red

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Neonate#1 Verterinary Diposable Cuff, 3-5.5cm Circumference,transparent TPU 

Neonate#2 Verterinary Disposable Cuff,4-7.6cm Circumference,transparent TPU

Neonate#3 Verterinary Disposable Cuff,5.6-10.6 Circumference,transparent TPU

Neonate#4 Verterinary Disposable Cuff, 7.0-12.8 Circumference ,,transparent TPU

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          Dual Tubes  Cuff  Part No. is  CF1901N-B, CF1901I-B, CF1901C-B 

Inflatable Tourniqiet Series (with gasbag)

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1601A THIGH Tourniqiet , 104.5cm length, 7cm width USD5.00

CF1602A ARM Tourniqiet , 78.5cm length , 7cm width USD4.80

CF1603A Pediatric Tourniqiet , 40cm length  , 5cm width . USD4.50 

Inflatable Tourniqiet Series (without gasbag , with lining)

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1601B THIGH Tourniqiet ,80.5cm length, 10cm width USD6.50

CF1602B ARM Tourniqiet , 54cm length , 10cm width USD6.50

CF1603B Pediatric Tourniqiet , 40.5cm length  , 5.5cm width . USD6.50

Use for Orthopedic operation  ,use with Hemostasis apparatus , mostly use for first aid . 

Pressure Infusion Series 

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1701-500A Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure gauge , 500ml USD10.00

CF1701-1000A Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure gauge ,1000ml USD13.00

CF1701-3000A Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure gauge ,3000ml USD16.00

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

第 21 页,共45页



NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1701-500A--BL Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure gauge , 500ml,Blue ,Back net USD10.00

CF1701-1000A-BL Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure gauge ,1000ml,Blue , Back net,edge stitching USD13.00

CF1701-3000A -BL Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure gauge ,3000ml,Blue , Back net USD16.00

                                                                                                     edge stitching 

                                                                                                   Net back 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1701-500A1 Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure Display , 500ml USD10.00

CF1701-1000A1 Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure Display ,1000ml USD13.00

CF1701-3000A1 Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure Display ,3000ml USD16.00

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1701-500A1-BL Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure Display , 500ml USD10.00

CF1701-1000A1-BL Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure Display ,1000ml USD12.00

CF1701-3000A1-BL Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure Display ,3000ml USD16.00

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1701-500A2 Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure Display , 500ml USD10.00

CF1701-1000A2 Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure Display ,1000ml USD12.00

CF1701-3000A2 Pressure Infusion Bag , with Pressure Display ,3000ml USD16.00

Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff and Wristlet  . 

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1801 Electronic Hemodynamometer Wristlet .  USD6.00 

                              Could design according to  customer's requirement 

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1801G Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Gray,22-32cm USD4.00

CF1801BK Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Black ,22-32cm USD4.00

CF1801BL Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Blue ,24-32cm USD4.00

The gasbag couldn't be took out from the cuff . 

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1801BK-A Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Black,22-32cm,with bladder,single tube USD2.60

CF1801R Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, RED ,22-32cm,with bladder,single tube USD2.60

CF1801Y Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Yellow ,22-32cm,with bladder,single tube USD2.60

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

CF1801G

CF1801BK CF1801BL

NEW
TYPE
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          CF1801GN Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Green,22-32cm,with bladder,single tube USD2.60

CF1801HB Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop,Sky Blue,22-32cm,with bladder,single tube USD2.60

CF1801V Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Violet,22-32cm,with bladder,single tube  USD2.60

CF1801N Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Dark Blue,22-32cm,with bladder,single tube USD2.60

Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF1801BK-B Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Black,22-32cm,with bladder,dual tubes USD2.60

CF1801R-B Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, RED ,22-32cm,with bladder,dual tubes  USD2.60

CF1801Y-B Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Yellow ,22-32cm,with bladder,dual tubes  USD2.60

CF1801GN-B Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Green,22-32cm,with bladder,dual tubes USD2.60

CF1801HB-B Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Sky Blue,22-32cm,with bladder,dual tubes  USD2.60

CF1801V-B Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Violet,22-32cm,with bladder,dual tubes  USD2.60

CF1801N-B Adult Electronic Hemodynamometer cuff with hoop, Dark Blue,22-32cm, with bladder,dual tubes  USD2.60

NIBP Air Hose 

HP/Philips 
OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

M1599B CF005 USD8.50

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

HP Pressure cuff interconnect hose , single tube , L=3m

CF1801HB

CF1801R

CF1801N-B

CF1801BK-B

CF1801GN-B

CF1801Y-B
CF1801V-B
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

M1597B CF005N USD8.50

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

M1597B CF005C USD8.50

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

HP M1597C compatible NIBP  interconnect hose for Neonate NIBP  , single tube , L=3m

Compatible with Philips Medical 78352A/C ,78354A/C ,M1008A/B, M3000 .

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

HP Pressure cuff interconnect hose for Neonate NIBP  , single tube , L=3m

Compatible with Philips Medical 78352A/C ,78354A/C ,M1008A/B, M3000 .

  For Philips Neonate NIBP

CF005

CF005 N

 to connect cuff end
 to connect monitor
end

 to connect monitor  end  to connect cuff end

NEW
TYPE
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          M3918A CF006 USD9.00

     Compact A1, Compact A3,Mindray,Schiller , 

 For CSI 8100 , Mennen , Biosys BPM-700 . Datascope , Siemens

CF006 N USD9.00

CF006 -H USD10.00 

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF007L USD15.00

Pressure cuff interconnect hose , single tube , L=3m

 for Philips  M3921, M3923, M3926A,M3927A, M3928A, M3929A

Spacelab 90496 (Adult ) ; Nellcor 3100, 4000 . 

Pressure cuff interconnect hose for Neonate NIBP , single tube , L=3m

Pressure cuff interconnect hose,Helical tube ,single tube , L=3m

GE Medical System 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

GE-Marquette Pressure cuff interconnect hose , Dual tube , L=3m

 CF006

 CF006 N

 CF006-H

 to connect monitor  end  to connect cuff end

 to connect monitor  end  to connect cuff end
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          

Use with GE Medical System , Corometrics 118, Solar,

Eagle 4000, Tram 300, Tram 200, Tram 100 . 

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF007B USD17.00

Use with GE Medical Solar Series , Dash Series , Eagle Series 

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF007D USD18.00

Use with GE Medical with 3 holes 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
GE-Marquette Pressure cuff interconnect hose , Dual tube , L=3m , For Adult .

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
GE-Marquette Pressure cuff interconnect hose , Dual tube , L=3m , 3 holes

 CF007L

 CF007B

 to connect monitor  end  to connect cuff end

 to connect monitor  end
 to connect cuff end
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF007N USD18.00

  Use with GE Medical Solar Series , Dash Series , Eagle Series 

   For Neonate cuff . 

GE Critikon Dinamap Air Hose 

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF009 USD18.00

USE with GE Dinamap Pro Series , Procare Series ,MPS series 

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF011 USD17.00

Compatible with Critikon Dinamap 8100,9300XL ,

1846SX (Adult );

Nihon Kohden Lifescope 9, AP-851PA Module ;

Invivo Research 3100, 4000;

MDE Escort Series ;

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF011S USD10.00

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
GE-Marquette Pressure cuff interconnect hose,Dual tube,L=3m, for neonate

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

GE Pressure cuff interconnect hose , Dual tube , L=3m

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Critikon Dinamap cuff interconnect hose,dual tube ,L=3m 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

 NIBP  interconnect hose, single   tube ,L=3m 

 CF007N

 CF009

 CF011

 to connect monitor  end  to connect cuff end

 to connect monitor  end
 to connect cuff end
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          

                                      Compatible with MEK MP1000 .

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF012 USD17.00

Compatible with Critikon Dinamap 8100, 9300XL , 1846SX(Neonate )

1846SX(Neonate )
 Datex-Ohmeda

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF008 USD15.00

Use with Datex-Ohmeda AS/3, CS/3 , Cardiocap II Light monitor 

Nihon Kohden

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF010 USD10.00

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 
Critikon Dinamap cuff interconnect hose,dual tube ,L=3m

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Datex-Ohmeda  Pressure cuff interconnect hose , Dual tube , L=3m

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Nihon Kohden Nibp Cuff interconnect hose , Single tube , L=3m BP04->BP07 

 CF008

 to connect monitor  end
 to connect cuff end

 to connect monitor  end
 to connect cuff end
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          

Use with Criticare 508, Nihon Kohden Lifescope 9, Ap-851PA  module , 

 Datascope Accutorr 2/3/4 Puls ,3000, Passport , Colin 8800

Welch Allyn  Atlas (with with luer cuffs )

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF013 USD10.00

Use with Fukuda Denshi 7000 Series 

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF017 USD19.00

Be Compatible with BSM-2300 Lifescope I/L ,BSM-4100 Lifescope P . 

  BSM-5100 LifescopeA ,BSM-9510 Lifescope M,BSM-9800 Lifescope S, 

OPV-1500 Lifescope N  , WEP-4200/8400 ; DDG-2001

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Fukuda  Nibp Cuff interconnect hose , Single tube , L=3m.BP31 to BP32 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Nihon Kohden  Nibp air hose,Y adapter , dual tubes hose to single tube cuff  , L=3m

 CF010

 CF017

 to connect monitor  end
 to connect cuff end

 to connect monitor  end  to connect cuff  end

第 31 页,共45页



NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF017B USD18.00

Be Compatible with BSM-2300 Lifescope I/L ,BSM-4100 Lifescope P . 

  BSM-5100 LifescopeA ,BSM-9510 Lifescope M,BSM-9800 Lifescope S, 

OPV-1500 Lifescope N  , WEP-4200/8400 ; DDG-2001

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF027 USD25.00

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF016 USD15.00

Compatible with  Siemens Medical: SC 6002XL , SC7000, SC8000, SC9000XL .

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Nihon Kohden  Nibp Cuff interconnect hose , Dual tubes 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Nihon Kohden  Nibp Cuff interconnect hose , Dual tubes 

 Siemens 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Siemens SC9000  Nibp Cuff interconnect hose , Single tube , L=3m

 CF017B

 CF016

 to connect monitor  end  to connect  cuff  end

 to connect monitor  end

 to connect Cuff  end

2014
 NEW
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          
Spacelab 

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF018 USD10.00

                                                 

     Compatible with Spacelab , Goldway

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Unit Price 

CF019 USD10.00

Use with Spacelab Medical 90309 and old model of Spacelab medical.Bruker PHSIOGARD 910 .  

CF006 USD9.00 

CF020 USD8.00 

 Use with Spacelab and  Phisio Control Lifepack 20 

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Spacelab 90309  Nibp Cuff interconnect hose for Adult  , Single tube , L=3m

Description ( Cable , Connector ) 

Spacelab 90309  Nibp Cuff interconnect hose for Neonate,Single tube , L=3m

Spacelab 90496 /90369 Pressure cuff interconnect hose for adult, single tube , L=3m

Spacelab 90496 /90369 Pressure cuff interconnect hose for neonate,single tube

 CF006

 to connect monitor  end  to connect cuff end

 to connect monitor  end  to connect cuff end

 to connect monitor  end  to connect cuff  end
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          
 Use with Spacelab and  Phisio Control Lifepack 20 

Creative/ TianRong 

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Description ( Cable , Connector ) Unit Price 
CF021 Creative /TianRong  Nibp Cuff interconnect hose Single tube , L=3m USD10.00

                           Redel -M  to Monitor side 

                          BP15  to  connect cuff connector 

Colin 
OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Description ( Cable , Connector ) Unit Price 

CF022  Colin Nibp Cuff interconnect hose  , Single tube , L=3m USD10.00

Pace tech 

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Description ( Cable , Connector ) Unit Price 
CF015 pacetech Cuff interconnect hose  , Single tube , L=3M , BP21 to BP07 USD10.00

Valve and Ball 

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Description ( Cable , Connector ) Unit Price 
CF023-BL Valve and Ball accessories ( ball+ control valve +back valve , Metal ) Blue USD1.30

 CF021

 CF022

 to connect monitor  end  to connect monitor  end
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          
CF023-BL-P Valve and Ball accessories ( ball+ control valve +back valve, Plastic  ) Blue USD1.30
CF023-BK Valve and Ball accessories ( ball+ control valve +back valve , Metal ) Black USD1.30
CF023-BK-P Valve and Ball accessories ( ball+ control valve +back valve,Plastic) Black USD1.30
CF023-BL-L Valve and Ball accessories ( ball+ control valve +back valve , Metal ) Light Blue USD1.30

Pressure  display Gauge  

OEM Part No.Greatmade P/N Description ( Cable , Connector ) Unit Price 
CF025 Pressure display Gauge  (300mm hg ) USD2.80
CF026 hand-held  Pressure display Gauge with PVC ball  USD7.00

2014
 NEW

 CF023-BL  CF023-BK  CF023-BL-P  CF023-BL-L
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          

Connectors and tubes 
BP12 HP Cuff

connector(male
bayonet )

USD0.30
BP16 HP Air Hose

connector to
connect monitor
plug

USD1.50
BP19 HP /Spacelab

monitor NIBP
socket

USD2.00
BP15 Female Bayonet

connector

USD1.80  
BP15-S Female bayonet

socket of  NIBP on
monitor

USD3.00
BP22 GE/ Ohmeda Air

hose (dual tubes )
connector on
Equipment Side

USD3.00
BP24 GE Air hose (dual

tubes ) connector
on Equipment
Side

USD3.00
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          BP40 Drager NIBP air
hose connector
assemblies ,to
connector
equipment end

USD6.00

BP09-MF Female screw
connector ,Metal

 

USD1.50

 BP06 Male Luer (Plastic
)

USD1.00

BP17

BP18

Quick connect
submin male
connector

quick connect
submin female
connector

 

 

BP09-MM Male screw
connector , Metal

 

USD1.50

USD0.50

USD0.50
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors           BP03 Female Luer
Connector (Plastic
)

USD1.00

 BP2T-PO Disposable cuff
connector, Using
outer diameter

USD0.30
BP2T Adapter connector

for Single tube Air
Hose

USD1.00

BP07

BP04

BP12-P

Male Luer (For
Nihon Kohden
,CSI , Datascope
Air Hose )

Female Luer
Connector (For
Nihon Kohden
,CSI , Datascope
Air Hose )

Bayonet male
Plastic

 

 

 

USD2.00

USD2.00

USD0.30
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          BP2T-P Single tube
Adapter

USD0.80
BP3T-P

USD1.00
 INF-3W Three-way valve

USD1.50

BP27 GE  Solar,Dash ,
Eagle Series (for
Neonate cuff )

E

USD1.00

BP25

BP26

GE Critikon
Dinamap

(connected to
monitor side )

GE Critikon
Dinamap 8100 air
hose connector ,
for neonate cuff

USD2.00

USD1.00
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          BP28 Adapter connector
for Dual tubes Air
Hose

 USD1.00 
BP31 Colin male luer

Connector

USD3.00
BP32 Colin female luer

Connector

USD3.00
BP05 Male Slip Metal

connector

USD2.00
BP20 Female slip Metal

connector

USD2.00
Redel-M Redel male

connector for
Creative NIBP air
hose

USD2.00
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          Redel-F Redel female
connector for
NIBP socket

 

USD2.00
BP21 Marquette Plastic

male locking
Connector

USD1.50
BP01 Locking male

connector , Metal

USD2.00
 BS21 Plastic Female

locking socket

USD5.00
BP08

BP09-P

Male screw
connector , Plastic

Female screw
connector , Plastic

 
USD1.00

USD1.00
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          DM-P Male screw
connector , Plastic

USD0.30
XY Disposable Cuff

Plastic Connector
 

USD0.30
ML Disposable cuff

Plastic connector
 

USD0.30
NIBP-S NIBP Air Hose

tube , Single Tube
USD1.20/1M

NIBP-D NIBP Air Hose
Tube, Dual Tubes

USD2.00/1M

NIBP-H NIBP Air Hose
Tube , Helical
tube ,3M

USD3.50/ pc

NIBP-Y NIBP Air Hose Y
type adapter
(without connector
)

USD2.00
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NIBP Cuff Air Hose ,Connectors          

BP3-Y Y connector  USD1.50 

Greatmade have right to revise the price according to USD exchange rate varied and raw material cost raised  . 

1. All NIBP cuff  will carry on 3 months warrany since the ex-factory date , pls keep the series No.for repair .  

2. Quality complain have to be  pre-annouced before replacement and exchange,within the warranty , 

Greatmade will carry on freight cost for repair /exchange /repalce . 

  Within 1 month , we will offer free replacement 

3. Pls  check the compatibilities clearly before purchasing ,if customer order the wrong items , 

customer should undertake the shipping cost and custom duty for returning and resending .  

4. Restoking fee will be charged for replacement ,25% restocking fee will be charged for goods within 3 months .

5.All price will be Fob Shenzhen , not include shipping cost . Payment will be made in advance , banking charge fee  will be covered by customer . 

6. Extra fee such as Country of Origin , Form F , inspection fee will be undertaken by customer . 

7. Private trademake or Brand appear to the brochure is belong to original manufacturer , 

 Greatmade only indicate for products compatibilities reference only 

8. Some products will be involved pattent problem , pls check the status of patent possibilities in your area before purchasing 

 Greatmade is not responsible of the patent of some device listed in catalog which may be involved in the local area , 

customer should insure no such problem in your area . 

9.All Order will be prepaid  in advance , Greatmade will quote the delivery based on the payment day .

  Partial   shipment is allowed , customer need to pay the shipping cost difference between partial shipment and whole shipment . 
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